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CHAZOT 

Communes Points d'arrêt LMMJV 

St Romain en 
Jarez 

Les Vignes 1 (6 h 55) 

Grange Clarard 2 (6 h 57) 

Bourg 3 (7 h 00) 

Route de Pré-Chevalier 4 (7 h 02) 

Verpilleux  5 (7 h 03) 

La Couchoulière 6 (7 h 04) 

Génilac 

Tarévieux 1 (abribus) 7 (7 h 07) 

Le Gelay 8 (7 h 10) 

Tapigneux la Croix 9 (7 h 11) 

Inters. Chemin Lachal 10 (7 h 12) 

Les Verchères 11 (7 h 14) 

Louis Marchand 12 (7 h 15) 

Bourdonnes 13 (7 h 15) 

Champagnières 14 (7 h 16) 

Grange Burlat 15 (7 h 17) 

Piscine Intercommunale 16 (7 h 18) 

Gravenand 17 (7 h 19) 

Le Sardon 18 (7 h 20) 

St Chamond 

Carrefour de La Rive 19 (7 h 32) 

Charmilles (Ste Marie) 20 (7 h 40) 

Lycée C.Lebois 21 (7 h 46) 

LEP Hôtelier 22 (7 h 51) 

Place d'Izieux (MFR) 23 (7 h 55) 

LIGNE SCOLAIRE 18 : 
 ST ROMAIN EN JAREZ - GENILAC –  
                 ST CHAMOND   

   



18 

CHAZOT 
 

Communes Points d'arrêt LM-JV Mercredi 

St Chamond 

Place d'Izieux (MFR) 1 (18 h 02)   

LEP Hôtelier 2 (18 h 05) 1 (12 h 05) 

Lycée C.Lebois 3 (18 h 09) 2 (12 h 10) 

Rue des Charmilles  (Ste Marie) 4 (18 h 11) 3 (12 h 16) 

Carrefour de La Rive 5 (18 h 17) 4 (12 h 21) 

Génilac 

Le Sardon 6 (18 h 32) 5 (12 h 31) 

Gravenand 7 (18 h 34) 6 (12 h 32) 

Piscine Intercommunale 8 (18 h 35) 7 (12 h 33) 

Grange Burlat 9 (18 h 36) 8 (12 h 34) 

Champagnières 10 (18 h 37) 9 (12 h 34) 

Bourdonnes 11 (18 h 38) 10 (12 h 35) 

Les Verchères 12 (18 h 40) 11 (12 h 36) 

Inters. Chemin Lachal 13 (18 h 41) 12 (12 h 37) 

Tapigneux la Croix 14 (18 h 43) 13 (12 h 38) 

Le Gelay 15 (18 h 44) 14 (12 h 39) 

Tarévieux 1 (abribus) 16 (18 h 47) 15 (12 h 42) 

St Romain en Jarez 

La Couchoulière 17 (18 h 50) 16 (12 h 46) 

Verpilleux  18 (18 h 51) 17 (12 h 47) 

Les Vignes 19 (18 h 53) 18 (12 h 48) 

Grange Clarard 20 (18 h 54) 19 (12 h 50) 

Bourg 21 (18 h 57) 20 (12 h 52) 

Route de Pré-Chevalier 22 (19 h 00) 21 (12 h 54) 

LIGNE SCOLAIRE 18 : 
 ST ROMAIN EN JAREZ - GENILAC –  
                 ST CHAMOND   

   


